

Legal

The Trustee For The Audi Foundation does not guarantee continuous, uninterrupted or secure access to this site. You acknowledge and agree that access to, and use of, the site (including the software operating in connection with the site) may be interfered with by numerous factors outside of The Trustee For The Audi Foundation's control. Persons accessing this site from outside of Australia should take note that this site is intended for use only within Australia.

You agree that to the maximum extent permitted by law The Trustee For The Audi Foundation is not liable to you or anyone else for any loss or damages (including direct, indirect, special or consequential loss) arising out of or in connection with the use of this site, the use by The Trustee For The Audi Foundation of information provided by you to The Trustee For The Audi Foundation through the site, or any loss or damage which may arise should you be unable to access the site, for whatever reason and however arising, including for The Trustee For The Audi Foundation's negligence.

All texts, pictures and other works published on the internet page are subject to the copyright of The Trustee For The Audi Foundation if not otherwise indicated. Any duplication, distribution, storage, communication, broadcast and reproduction or transmission of the contents without written approval from The Trustee For The Audi Foundation is prohibited.